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Aachment 1:  Number of Marshal Transports and Transports per Marshal FTE

The visualizaon below displays the total number of transports completed
by SMC Marshals.  It also calculates transports per FTE to display the re-
cent increase in this unit's workload.
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## Labels Show FTE Marshal Staffing for given year
% Labels Shows Percent Change in Transports

Aachment 2:  SMC Marshal Defendant Transports by Type

The bar charts show the number of defendants transports by type from 2008 - 2015.  Purple circles display the total number of defendant transports.  Data labels
provide FTE Marshal staffing levels for each year and the annual percent change in defendant transports.
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The bar chart on the le shows the growth in transports that typically
require extra Marshal resources.  Outside transports typiclaly require
travel to Snohomish County.  Mulple Marshal Escorts and transport of
"Ultra" (dangerous) defendants require that more than one Marshal is
present.
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Aachment 3: Transports Requiring Extra Marshal Time / Resources
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Aachment 4: Screened Items by Year

Year of : Marshal  FTE Persons
Screened

Individuals
Screened per
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Screened per
FTE Marshal

2008 20

2009 19

2010 18

2011 15

2012 16

2013 18

2014 16

2015 15 21,376

21,076

18,655

19,565

21,784

12,037

15,455

10,774

320,646

337,208

335,791

313,038

326,753

216,669

293,640

215,487

30,818

29,363

18,709

19,275

24,686

12,150

20,968

18,935

462,275

469,810

336,761

308,397

370,288

218,708

398,396

378,699

1st Floor Screening Stascs

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
Year of :

10K

15K

20K

25K

30K

10K

15K

20K

25K

30K

Individuals / Objects Screened per FTE Marshal by Year

Individuals Screened per FTE Marshal

Objects Screened per FTE Marshal



2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1,000

1,100

R
eq
ue
st
 fo
r M
ar
sh
al
 P
re
se
nc
e

1,059
994 974

806

456

807810

970

50.4
52.3 54.1

70.6

30.4

45.0

60.6

40.3

Aachment 5: Requests for Marshal Presence by Year

The orange bar chart displays the growth in number of requests for Marshal presence by Year from 2008 through 2015.  The blue line provides the requests per
FTE Marshal, showing the increase in workload on a per Marshal basis.
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Attachment 6: Total Transports and Transports by Type
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